
Full Name :

Spouse: (if joining)

Date of Birth :

Email :

Phone: 

THANK YOU FOR  YOUR REGISTRATION

Early Bird  Membership Application 2022

Address:

Postal Code:

PERSONAL INFORMATION

DATE OF APPLICATION 

PLEASE CHECK MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES REQUESTED

//

/ /

Please return completed application and fill out attached payment form before
November 15th, 2021 for early bird registration. Once we have received your
application it will be subject to review before any memberships are granted. 

Date of Birth : //

MEMBERSHIP TOTAL

Subtotal: 

Total:

HST (13%)

Senior Single
(55+):

FULL MEMBERSHIP

Adult Single  (41-54 yrs.) 

Adult Couple

Junior (16 & under) 

Senior Couple (55+)

Intermediate (18-40)

OTHER OFFERS

Family (2 Adults & 2 Juniors) 

Corporate (100 Rounds)

Single Cart Anytime 

Couple Cart Weekday

Single Cart Weekday 

Couple Cart Anytime

CART MEMBERSHIP

Senior Single
(55+):

WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP

Adult Single  (41-54 yrs.) 

Adult Couple

Senior Couple (55+)

$1500

$2400

$1450

$2300

$950

$350

$1300

$2250

$1250

$2100

$3000

$5500

$700

$550

$1100

$850



Club Member Events

Member Opening Night Cocktail Gala 



Ladies Opening Scramble



Mens Opening Scramble 



Men & Ladies Member/Member Best ball



Mixed Couples Scramble 



Men's Club Championship



Ladies Club Championship



Fall Classic Shootout



Widder Cup  

2022

THANK YOU FOR  YOUR REGISTRATION



Full Name :

Payment Form

Address:

Postal Code:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

DATE OF APPLICATION 

/ /

I authorize Widder Station Golf & Country Club to charge my credit card for my
golf membership. 

Debit

Cheque

Cash

Visa

Mastercard

Card Number

Expiry

CVV

Signature

Feb 1st, 2022

Dec 1st, 2021

April 1st, 2022

INSTALLMENTS

PAY IN FULL 
(BEFORE DEC. 1ST, 2021)

3 INSTALLMENTS

PAYMENT OPTION

OR

THANK YOU FOR  YOUR REGISTRATION


