



Early Bird Membership Application 2022

Please return completed application and fill out attached payment form before			DATE OF APPLICATION	
	th, 2021 for early bird registration. Once we have received your will be subject to review before any memberships are granted.			/
PERSONAL INFORMATION				
Full Name :		Date of Birth :		/
Spouse: (if joining)		Date of Birth :		/
Email :		Address:		
Phone:		Postal Code:		
PLEASE CHECK MEMBEI	RSHIP CA'	- ГEGORIES REQU	ESTED	
FULL MEMBERSHIP		OTHER OFF	ERS	
Adult Single (41-54 yrs.)	\$1500	Family (2 Adults & 2 Juniors)	\$3000
Adult Couple	\$2400	Corpora	te (100 Rounds)	\$5500
Senior Single (55+):	\$1450	CARTINE		
Senior Couple (55+)	\$2300	CART MEME	BERSHIP	
Intermediate (18-40)	\$950	Single C	Cart Anytime	\$700
Junior (16 & under)	\$350	Single C	art Weekday	\$550
WEEVDAY MEMBERCHID		Couple (Couple Cart Anytime	
<u>WEEKDAY MEMBERSHIP</u>		Couple (Cart Weekday	\$850
Adult Single (41-54 yrs.)	\$1300			
Adult Couple	\$2250	MEMBERSH.	TP TOTAL	
Senior Single (55+):	\$1250	Subtotal:		
Senior Couple (55+)	\$2100	HST (13%)		
		Total:		





Club Member Events 2022

Member Opening Night Cocktail Gala

Ladies Opening Scramble

Mens Opening Scramble

Men & Ladies Member/Member Best ball

Mixed Couples Scramble

Men's Club Championship

Ladies Club Championship

Fall Classic Shootout

Widder Cup





Payment Form PAYMENT INFORMATION			DATE OF APPLICATION		
Full Name : Address: Postal Code:					
PAYMENT OPTION					
PAY IN FULL (BEFORE DEC. 1ST, 2021)		OR	3 INSTALLMENTS		
Cheque Cash Debit Visa Mastercard		Country Club to f membership.	INSTALLMENTS Dec 1st, 2021 Feb 1st, 2022 April 1st, 2022 c charge my credit card for my		
Card Num	ber				
Expiry					
cvv					
Signature					